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Provisional Rank list for BA_History Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 50

Split up: DA-2, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-21, EZ-4, MU-3,LC-0, OBX-1,0BH-1,EWS-5, SC-8, ST-2

Slno.  Appin.No
1 201299
2 202204
3 212185
4 202337
5 200672
6 207976
7 209952
8 200855
9 209989
10 214433
11 202169
12 206045
13 212388
14 208989
15 205662
16 203058
17 203516
18 213190

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Name

ALEENA SAJEEV

NASEEM ZIYADH PERINGADAN

V A ROSEMARY
ANNET ROCHA
FATHIMALUBANA.M
ADITHYAM M

SHIFNA AK

AMEEDA PARVEEN U K
AKSA MARIA ISAAC
SHAMILM T
HANOOFA ABDUL HAQE
GOURI R

DHIYA S

ABDUL AZEEZ PP
HIBA LATHEEF P T
DEVIKAKM

YAHIYA AYASH

SINSHA A

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,438.000

1,437.000

1,437.000

1,436.000

1,436.000

1,435.000

1,435.000

1,434.000

1,434.000

1,433.000

1,432.000

1,432.000

1,431.000

1,430.000

1,430.000

1,428.000

1,428.000

1,428.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Appin.No

210280

200301

201982

202326

206880

205625

209278

207083

203518

205631

211554

211032

204280

208324

201822

203772

201191

201827

212011

203199

208087

203386

202920

211671

214622

205931

204523

200731

211487

204619

Name

NAYANA CHRISTO KEECHERY

DEVI JAYACHANDRAN
NAJA KADEEJA M P
DEVIKA S

SAFEEDA K P
ASHMAT S

ASWANI VIJAYAN K
ATHIRA JOSE

LIYA SHAREEF

HUDA AYISHA
SHIBILY AFNAS T
AMINA F

NITHA K]

ANEES FAYAS C
ANJALI JINESH
THAMANNA
SHAHMAN BASHEER
AHAMMED SALAH Y P
CHANDANA K A
VISHNUPRIYA V
SURYAMOL P S
JISHNU R VINOD
VARSHA S JACOB
ANUPAMA UNNIKRISHNAN
SAYANTH KESAV P A
MUHAMMED JASEEL .C
LADEEDAJABIN
ARDRA JEEVA MARTIN
ALAN SABU

EDWIA EDWARD

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Option

Index

1,427.000

1,427.000

1,427.000

1,427.000

1,426.000

1,426.000

1,425.000

1,423.000

1,422.000

1,421.600

1,421.000

1,421.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,419.000

1,417.000

1,417.000

1,417.000

1,417.000

1,417.000

1,415.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,413.000

1,411.000

1,411.000

1,411.000

1,411.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Appin.No

213643

208363

210124

201479

211420

207132

205939

213247

213349

204361

205025

200117

213931

202672

212487

205932

208401

200287

202161

203312

213374

214013

200416

201399

201916

200105

211506

210367

213401

Name

BHARATH KRISHNAN H
JASMIN SULTHANA K K
FARHAN MUHAMMED
PREVIA KR

SINI'S SANTHOSH
MEGHA DINESHAN
AYISHA HIDA O
BHAGYA.A.B

ALKA AKKARA
NASILAMT
AMRUTHA K P

LEONA TOMSON
JAMSHEED N H
NANCY VARGHESE
DEVIKA PRAVEEN
NIVYACV

FATHIMA ZAIB
PARVATHI. J. NAIR
PRANAYA S

SHIMLA A

ASWIN

ASWIN P P

SINU FATHIMA KV
AYANA AJITH

HUDHA HUSNA. P. P
SUZANNE B. MATHEW
KAVYA P

RUMIN P SAMAD

APPUKRISHNAN M V

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index

1,410.400

1,409.000

1,409.000

1,409.000

1,409.000

1,408.000

1,407.000

1,407.000

1,406.800

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,405.200

1,405.000

1,405.000

1,405.000

1,404.000

1,404.000

1,404.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,402.000

1,402.000

1,402.000

1,400.000

1,399.000

1,399.000

1,399.000

1,398.400

Remarks



Sl.no.

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Appin.No

213710

205670

203824

214081

205532

208365

205284

214398

206481

206433

200021

212872

205581

200483

208750

204843

211615

208969

205725

213773

206905

201955

204985

202361

214445

206840

204840

208370

206809

Name

VINAYAK KRISHNA DELLEEP

KUMAR

RASIYA P A

SOORAJ S KURUP
VARSHA C
AUGUSTA BENNY
NAVYA R KRISHNAN
SHEHMA M
MOHAMED SINAN K P
AFNAN M

ALEENA SOJAN
ALEENA HELEN }
SREELAKSHMI CM
GARGI M

SWATI S NAIR
SANISH K K

ABIN BIJU

RUBY HANNA
SAHNA SHERIN B
UNNIMAYA HARIDAS
ARCHA UDAYAN
DEVIKA V

DAYA B

THANOOJA V S
HALINE PAULSON
MUHAMMED IMRAN .K
JALVA E K

ABHIJITH K
DEVIKRISHNA B

HRIDYA RAJ K

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,398.400

1,398.000

1,397.000

1,397.000

1,397.000

1,396.400

1,396.000

1,394.000

1,393.000

1,393.000

1,392.600

1,392.000

1,392.000

1,391.600

1,391.000

1,390.000

1,390.000

1,389.000

1,388.800

1,387.000

1,386.000

1,386.000

1,385.000

1,385.000

1,384.000

1,384.000

1,384.000

1,383.000

1,382.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Appin.No

208323

200391

204743

211484

212147

201936

201797

200648

213767

206466

205967

207719

200331

201536

202413

203032

210758

205626

205059

213186

205855

210109

214492

201869

204509

203595

208887

201462

207672

209349

Name

V K SRIVIDYA
ATHMANA T K
SUMAYYA GAFOOR
SREELAKSHMI V S
VISMAYA K S
PREETHAM.N
ADITHYA SUDHEER
ALFIYA P AKBAR
GOURI AJAY
SREELAKSHMI M
SUKANYA G
NASHUVA P

NIKHIL RAJ P

SHIRIL SHANA V S
SREELAKSHMI AJITH
FAHIZA P K
PARVATHY A

AREEB KT

ALFA RAMY
DEVUKRISHNA S NATH
SHIDA FATHIMMAT C
FARSINA SHARIN U
MUHAMMED AMEEN P
SAFUVANUL NABEEL.T.P
ASLA THASNEEM N C
NEEHARA JAYANTH
ANGEL JYOTHI
BLESSIYA BENNY
ABHIMANYU K L

ASHIK SAVAD

Category

Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/SC
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Hindu/General
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
No_Religion/0
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Christian/Latin
Christian/ST
Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,382.000

1,382.000

1,382.000

1,381.000

1,381.000

1,380.000

1,380.000

1,380.000

1,379.600

1,379.000

1,379.000

1,379.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,377.000

1,375.000

1,375.000

1,375.000

1,375.000

1,375.000

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,373.000

1,373.000

1,373.000

1,372.000

1,372.000

1,371.000

1,371.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

Appin.No

206742

200415

200124

211295

209565

201595

207386

209599

210418

203629

206987

210155

213508

209803

210409

203677

205735

210719

201735

202408

209920

207481

207336

200616

209234

201652

200329

204642

206020

204896

Name

PRIYANANDA A K
GOPIKA. R
MEENAKSHI RAMESH
ARUNIMA M
MANJIMA K
RASHIDHA EB
ABIJITHMON BIjU
SAJINI P F

NEHIDA SHIRIN
VISMAYA PP

NAJIYA P

GLORIYA

GEETHU MOHAN
ALEENA MATHEW
ASHEEFA

GOVIND R
ASHEEQUE LAL A
NADHA P K
MUHAMMED SAFVAN
DEVADATH EM
DEVAMITHRA V' S
SANDRA PRADEEP
SOORYATHEJAS C S
NANDITHA N

AJEEB REFAN
FATHIMATH MURSHIDHA
K B AMEENA

FATHIM JUSAINA P
REKHNAR R

SREEJITH N

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index

1,371.000

1,370.800

1,370.400

1,370.000

1,370.000

1,369.000

1,369.000

1,369.000

1,369.000

1,368.000

1,368.000

1,367.000

1,365.000

1,363.000

1,362.000

1,362.000

1,361.000

1,361.000

1,360.000

1,360.000

1,358.000

1,357.000

1,357.000

1,356.000

1,355.000

1,355.000

1,355.000

1,354.000

1,353.000

1,352.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

167

168

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Appin.No

201737

201315

Appin.No

204280

201822

212011

203386

211671

213247

205932

202161

201399

213710

212872

205725

201955

204985

208370

206809

200391

211484

212147

200331

207672

206742

209565

203629

Name Category

KRISHNAPRIYA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava

ABHIRAMI M V Hindu/Ezhava
Ezhava

Name Category

NITHA K] Hindu/Ezhava

ANJALI JINESH
CHANDANA K A

JISHNU R VINOD
ANUPAMA UNNIKRISHNAN
BHAGYA.A.B

NIVYA C V

PRANAYA S

AYANA AJITH

VINAYAK KRISHNA DELLEEP
KUMAR

SREELAKSHMI CM
UNNIMAYA HARIDAS
DAYA B
THANOOJA 'V S
DEVIKRISHNA B
HRIDYA RAJ K
ATHMANA T K
SREELAKSHMI V S
VISMAYA K S
NIKHIL RAJ P
ABHIMANYU K L
PRIYANANDA A K
MANJIMA K

VISMAYA PP

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Option

Index

1,351.000

1,350.000

Index

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,417.000

1,417.000

1,414.000

1,407.000

1,404.000

1,403.000

1,402.000

1,398.400

1,392.000

1,388.800

1,386.000

1,385.000

1,383.000

1,382.000

1,382.000

1,381.000

1,381.000

1,378.000

1,371.000

1,371.000

1,370.000

1,368.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

202408

201737

201315

204805

208940

204962

210497

207331

208503

200404

206517

209800

201451

213843

209592

210413

208646

203736

206660

211923

204537

202673

204669

208399

209833

200508

206438

Name

DEVADATHE M

KRISHNAPRIYA SANTHOSH

ABHIRAMI M V
ARUNIMA L
ADARSHE S
AMALK S
ANILENDHU B
SANDRA RAJESH
ARCHANA BABU
NANDAGOPAN A B
AMBILI P K
PARVATHI T

ARYA PRAKASH
ANASWARA SASI
NEHA PV

JISHNAP S
AVANTHIKA PRAVISH
SURYA MOL O
SETHULAKSHMI A M
ASWANA P G
NIRANJ LAL K
NEHAAB

AMALJITH BABU P P
AISWARYA AJAYESH
NIVEDHYA T AIDITH
VYSHNAVI V

SANDRA P

Muslim

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,360.000

1,351.000

1,350.000

1,340.000

1,337.000

1,330.000

1,330.000

1,326.000

1,316.000

1,313.000

1,313.000

1,304.000

1,303.000

1,301.000

1,298.000

1,297.000

1,296.000

1,294.000

1,293.000

1,288.000

1,288.000

1,284.000

1,279.000

1,277.000

1,276.000

1,271.000

1,270.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Appin.No

200855

214433

202169

208989

205662

203516

213190

201982

206880

203518

205631

211554

211032

208324

203772

201191

201827

205931

204523

208363

210124

205939

204361

213931

208401

203312

200416

201916

210367

205670

Name

AMEEDA PARVEEN U K

SHAMILM T

HANOOFA ABDUL HAQE

ABDUL AZEEZ PP
HIBA LATHEEF P T
YAHIYA AYASH
SINSHA A

NAJA KADEEJA M P
SAFEEDA K P

LIYA SHAREEF

HUDA AYISHA

SHIBILY AFNAS T
AMINA F

ANEES FAYAS C
THAMANNA
SHAHMAN BASHEER
AHAMMED SALAH Y P
MUHAMMED JASEEL .C
LADEEDAJABIN
JASMIN SULTHANA K K
FARHAN MUHAMMED
AYISHA HIDA O
NASILAM T
JAMSHEED N H
FATHIMA ZAIB
SHIMLA A

SINU FATHIMA KV
HUDHA HUSNA. P. P
RUMIN P SAMAD

RASIYAP A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,434.000

1,433.000

1,432.000

1,430.000

1,430.000

1,428.000

1,428.000

1,427.000

1,426.000

1,422.000

1,421.600

1,421.000

1,421.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,419.000

1,417.000

1,413.000

1,411.000

1,409.000

1,409.000

1,407.000

1,406.000

1,405.000

1,404.000

1,403.000

1,402.000

1,400.000

1,399.000

1,398.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Appin.No

205284

214398

206481

208750

211615

208969

214445

206840

204743

200648

207719

201536

203032

205626

205059

205855

210109

214492

201869

204509

209349

201595

210418

206987

210409

205735

210719

201735

209234

201652

Name

SHEHMA M
MOHAMED SINAN K P
AFNAN M

SANISH K K

RUBY HANNA

SAHNA SHERIN B
MUHAMMED IMRAN .K
JALVAEK

SUMAYYA GAFOOR
ALFIYA P AKBAR
NASHUVA P

SHIRIL SHANA V' S
FAHIZA P K

AREEB KT

ALFA RAMY

SHIDA FATHIMMAT C
FARSINA SHARIN U
MUHAMMED AMEEN P
SAFUVANUL NABEEL.T.P
ASLA THASNEEM N C
ASHIK SAVAD
RASHIDHA EB
NEHIDA SHIRIN
NAJIYA P

ASHEEFA

ASHEEQUE LAL A
NADHA P K
MUHAMMED SAFVAN
AJEEB REFAN

FATHIMATH MURSHIDHA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,396.000

1,394.000

1,393.000

1,391.000

1,390.000

1,389.000

1,384.000

1,384.000

1,382.000

1,380.000

1,379.000

1,378.000

1,377.000

1,375.000

1,375.000

1,375.000

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,373.000

1,373.000

1,371.000

1,369.000

1,369.000

1,368.000

1,362.000

1,361.000

1,361.000

1,360.000

1,355.000

1,355.000

Remarks



Sl.no. Appin.No Name

61 200329 K B AMEENA

62 204642 FATHIM JUSAINA P

63 202963 FARSANA JABEEN K

64 201879 P K MAHMOOD AAMIL

65 201983 ARSHA FATHIMA K P

66 214447 SAFNA JINSY

67 211859 SHIBLU RAHMAN P K

68 202563 MUHAMMED UNAIS N P

69 205137 JASEEL.M

70 212892 AYSHA FARHAN MP

71 200693 MUHAMMED RAMEES PK

72 202044 AFSILKP

73 204514 NAFEESAH NASREEN

74 201681 JERIN SAKKEER V P

75 206109 HINA FATHIMAA S

76 213114 MOHAMMED FARIS

77 211173 MUHAMMED SAHAL M M

78 204211 SADHIYA P

79 204253 AFRAH FATHIMA RASHEED
Latin

Sl.no. Applin.No Name Category

No Quota for this year
OBH

Sl.no. AppIn.No Name

1 203199 VISHNUPRIYA V

2 201479 PREVIAKR

3 214013 ASWIN P P

4 213401 APPUKRISHNAN M V

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index

Option

Index

1,355.000

1,354.000

1,344.000

1,344.000

1,341.000

1,336.000

1,336.000

1,330.000

1,328.000

1,328.000

1,325.000

1,322.000

1,320.000

1,319.000

1,318.000

1,314.000

1,313.000

1,310.000

1,310.000

Remarks

Remarks

Index

1,417.000

1,409.000

1,402.000

1,398.400

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Sl.no.

Appin.No

201936

209920

207481

207336

210168

206196

208502

201877

210877

203666

206613

213460

212062

207962

212903

214001

209403

203521

Appin.No

210155

212045

211403

210992

210513

207739

212611

211532

200446

Name

PREETHAM.N
DEVAMITHRA V S
SANDRA PRADEEP
SOORYATHEJAS C S
APARNA K.S
KEERTHANA E B
VIDYA LAKSHMI M
MILAN BINNU
MEENAKSHI M
GOPIKA AG
JANIMOL V'S
VISWANATH BALAKRISHNAN
RIDHIKA M V
ANAGHA MURALI
AYANA MANOJ CK
ADITHYAKRISHNAN
NANDANA.A.A

ANJANA P S

o
™
X

Name

GLORIYA

SNEHAMOL SANTHOSH
ANITTAK P

AMITH BABU

RIYA JOSE

MEENU JESUS

AKHILA ANTU

DELNA RAJU

ANDREENA NOVA

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Category

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Option

3

Option

Index

1,380.000

1,358.000

1,357.000

1,357.000

1,346.000

1,344.000

1,342.000

1,339.600

1,338.000

1,335.000

1,334.000

1,331.000

1,316.000

1,315.000

1,310.000

1,307.000

1,306.000

1,304.000

Index

1,367.000

1,178.000

1,143.000

1,123.000

1,123.000

1,114.000

1,112.000

1,111.000

1,104.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Sl.no.

Appin.No

206918

204836

211310

200324

207577

200396

201765

201006

208441

206459

201471

208686

208661

209222

205222

203027

207932

210780

200451

210059

210632

210530

200514

Appin.No

200073

203793

201034

205529

Name

RIJIN JOSEPH
DONAL R

GREESHMA LORANCE
AKHIL C ELDHOSE
ASHISH KARINOORAN
JOEL JOSEPH JOY
CHRISTEENA MARY K.J
MERBIN YESUDAS
BINEESH K B

FETRIN AMERSON A.F
FETRIN AMERSON A F
VIJITH RAJ V M
ABIMOL JOY
ANGITHA BIJU
ASHWIN PATHROSE
ANU JOSE

ALEENA ANIL

ALVIN ANIL

S ABHISHEK

NICE MON V]

EMIL ALIAS

SHANU SHIJl

SIBI P

Name

ALVIN MATHEW
SNEHA ELDHO
ANU POULOSE

RAGIN S NAIR

(7]

Category

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Category

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Option

Option

4

Index

1,081.000

1,049.000

1,048.000

1,032.000

973.000

961.000

945.600

931.000

916.000

895.000

895.000

894.000

887.000

848.000

843.000

831.000

811.000

781.000

760.800

663.000

654.000

623.000

613.000

Index

1,283.000

1,211.000

1,208.000

1,177.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Appin.No

202736

200032

209178

212101

211118

208113

211889

210571

206262

203209

205223

205191

206498

203282

203508

213135

205779

201610

205430

212300

208439

206335

210498

208889

205617

211046

214046

212046

Name

ABHIRAMI R
AMRIT KIRAN. A
JISNA GEORGE
ALVIN T.V
AKHILESH M V
VISHNU V

NANDHANA
KRISHNAKUMAR

SREEDEVI UDAYAN
SALINI M R

MERIN MARIA
ASWIN ASHOK
SANDRA BABU
KAVYA MOHAN
MARY MINU VARGHESE
JESVIN JOSE
SONYMOL SUNNY
MARIAM T
SREEDEVI K

VARADA
MURALEEDHARAN

ASHNA P B

BILSON RAPHEAL
ANTONY

ABHINAV P
NIDHIN KUMAR H
PRAJITHA.V
CIRIL YACOB
SAYUJYA JAYARA]
AKHIL ANTHONY

ASWATHI PS

Category

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Option

Index

1,171.000

1,164.000

1,163.000

1,158.000

1,136.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,121.000

1,120.000

1,117.000

1,115.000

1,110.000

1,101.000

1,086.000

1,077.000

1,072.000

1,068.000

1,049.000

1,048.000

1,029.000

1,029.000

1,017.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

1,004.000

986.000

981.000

979.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Appin.No

201149

200493

209162

206400

210376

212081

204768

206973

200614

209717

212597

204790

210073

212156

204119

201664

214645

200157

200012

207821

211336

202888

204871

208549

211994

206623

201900

206119

206520

212646

Name

JUSTIN VARKEY
BASIL GEORGE
JERIN B

DHIYAMOL GEORGE
MARIA RAJU
NIDHUNA.V
AKSHAY ANTONY K |
SNEHA THERESA
SAJOSHYA PS
SAKUNTALA PATRA
VISHNU NATH V
ADVAITHA PADMENDHU
MEGHA K NAIR
AMAL V ALIAS
JEFFIN A THOMSON
ROBINSON

SARAN MOHAN
HARI KRISHNAN P A
NEENUMOL

NEENU A A
RESHNA P R
LAKSHMI RAJAN
VIDHYA O
SREESHMAV T
ALEENA V A
ANJANA S NAIR
ADARSH R K NAIR
ANUPAMA A K
ABHISHEK VIJAY

SARAVANAKUMAR U

Category

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Option

Index

977.000

970.000

967.000

965.000

963.000

943.000

940.000

940.000

938.000

932.000

923.000

919.000

915.000

912.000

909.600

906.000

899.000

878.400

876.000

866.000

860.000

859.000

852.000

852.000

851.000

848.000

843.000

835.000

825.000

825.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Sl.no.

Appin.No

213868

211907

211773

212535

203777

206506

204281

209198

214451

213481

211075

209095

208964

211868

209967

214054

203853

206548

214259

Appin.No

213294

204861

206604

208091

205298

212695

202363

212097

Name

ANANDU M
AJAY KRISHNAN C.M
SANJANA SANTHOSH
AJAY GHOSH

ABIJITH PRAKASH K P
JERIN THOMAS
ARJUN D KUMAR
SONU SOY

ALBERT JOSEPH
AMAL JAMES

SOORAJ SURENDRAN
EBIN VARGHESE

O V HARIKRISHNAN
AKHIL ANTONY
GODWIN JOY

JOJO JOHN

ADITHYA P.V

ASWIN SAJI

JOSE MARTIN

Name

REVEENA KR
[[Ke

GAGANA M S
SREEKANTH A K
SHILPA K
SANDRA V' S
LIBINSHAH P SAJU

DIPINDAS K

Category

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Option

Index

822.000

818.000

813.000

807.000

805.000

792.000

778.000

771.000

762.000

753.000

753.000

734.000

724.000

723.000

682.000

669.000

655.000

594.000

593.000

Index

1,332.000

1,304.000

1,275.000

1,272.000

1,257.000

1,248.000

1,241.000

1,233.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Appin.No

214228

205186

204701

208187

208953

205550

212026

211332

213764

202879

207482

209689

210638

206267

207576

209835

208821

211207

204488

205079

204628

211518

207440

207437

211472

201692

210423

207548

211922

208066

Name

VARSHA KRISHNAKUMAR
JINCY C

SREYA SURESH T
SREENANDANA M S
MANJIMA M MURALI
ABHINAV A P

GAYATHRI SURESHKUMAR
SREELAKSHMI V G
RAHUL KUMAR K M
KARTHIKA R

SANDRA K P

ARDRA SHAJI
ARUNKRISHNA C
ASRITHP S

APARNA M A

NIFA TS

KRISHNENDHU PS
AKHILA TV

YESHNA E

SNEHA P

NITHYA M

ARYA BALAKRISHNAN. B. S
KALIDAS K V
SEETHALAKSHMI P S
DEVIKA. M.P

RAJI A

HARITHA MANIKUTTAN
DIYA PRADEEP

ATHIRA ANIL

NIKESHKRISHNA N S

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

1

Index

1,232.000

1,219.000

1,201.000

1,196.000

1,194.000

1,190.000

1,184.800

1,183.000

1,178.000

1,159.000

1,155.000

1,151.000

1,143.000

1,142.000

1,141.000

1,139.000

1,137.600

1,137.000

1,136.000

1,134.000

1,130.000

1,119.000

1,118.000

1,117.000

1,117.000

1,117.000

1,116.000

1,113.000

1,104.000

1,097.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Appin.No

206540

210485

210639

204775

200014

205786

205901

210547

203665

213487

206764

201446

213195

212972

210075

200722

212950

212879

207028

208153

200936

212178

210904

204937

203256

201835

213588

207920

208877

209152

Name

BHAVANA BINU

CHIPPY R

SREELAKSHMI A B

MONISHA K P

ARAVIND P MANOHARAN

KRISHNANANDA P

PRAVITHA C P

ASWATHY UNNIKRISHNAN

AKHILITH P A
MEGHA P
PRAVEEN K

NANDINI SHAJI

ANJITHA KRISHNAN C K

MANEESHA C B
SOUMYA MOL B
SARIKA P S
ABHIJITH GIREESH
MAYAV U
NANDANA E
VISMAYA RAJAN
VISHNUPRIYA AP
VISHNU C M
SIDHARTH M S
SNEHA M

MEGHA M K
ATHEENATS
ARATHI SURESH
NISHANTH SEKHAR
ANAMIKA P D

ATHULAA

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

1

Index

1,097.000

1,093.000

1,091.000

1,085.000

1,082.400

1,080.000

1,079.000

1,079.000

1,077.600

1,076.000

1,076.000

1,076.000

1,075.000

1,073.000

1,071.000

1,067.000

1,056.000

1,052.000

1,045.000

1,043.000

1,041.600

1,040.000

1,038.000

1,038.000

1,036.000

1,036.000

1,034.000

1,033.000

1,028.000

1,027.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Appin.No

202974

213299

205274

214598

211065

210437

205605

203331

208515

208028

202227

206253

Applin.No

210460

208219

209662

214408

200718

202954

212941

214366

214035

205558

211192

209862

214067

214493

213573

Name

ANAGHA DAS
SANDRAMOL A K
ABHIRAM C
ABHIJITHP S
ANUPAMA SANTHOSH
AMETHA ANILRA)
SHAMYA RAJ A P
PRATHYUSH M V
AKSHAY P A
DIYAP|
SRUTHILA SHAJAN

ANUPAMA V B

Name

SAILAJA P

SAYAMITHRA SANTHOSH

NITHYA KP
NANDA KUMAR S
GOPIKA SHIBU
DIROL P RAISON
MURUGAN L
RAHULP S
RENJUMOL SAJAN
ABIJAH BERTINA ARBY
TINTUMR
AMRUTHAMOL P P
MURUKESH.M
SUNIL K

ASWATHI S

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Category

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Option

2

Option

Index

1,022.000

1,021.000

1,018.000

1,014.000

1,014.000

1,010.000

1,010.000

1,008.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

1,002.000

Index

1,174.000

1,135.000

1,133.000

1,127.000

1,081.000

1,073.000

1,059.000

1,039.000

1,019.000

1,008.000

987.000

951.000

941.000

904.000

904.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Appin.No

205741

200052

211451

202682

209625

206824

214684

211505

201614

Name

ABIN ALBERT

LIJITH V KRISHNAN
SUDHARSHINI UDAYAKUMAR
AMALDEV UNNI

BEENA K

SNEHA V K

ANEESH K

JOYAL BABU

GILSMON JOSEPH

Category

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Christian/ST

Christian/ST

Option

Index

889.000

880.000

851.000

850.000

841.000

824.000

823.000

811.000

806.400

Remarks



